
多元文化行動計劃  2017-18 

提升多元文化知識、個人發展、相互充權 

ICONIC媽媽課程    

日期 時間  內容 地點 

1/7/2017 10:00 – 16:00 我的團隊：團隊建立工作坊 大埔生活書院 

 

8/7/2017 10:00 – 13:00 精神及身體健康: 瑜伽及素食工作坊 

 

尖沙咀國際瑜伽學會 

 

22/7/2017 10:00 – 13:00 身體自主: 肚皮舞工作坊 

 

香港中文大學 

 

29/7/2017 10:00 – 13:00 我的故事我的歌: 音樂工作坊 

 

香港中文大學 

 

12/8/2017 10:00 – 13:00 社區觀察: 相片 x聲音工作坊 

 

深水埗賽馬會創意藝術中心 

 

19/8/2017 10:00 – 13:00 社區發展: 鄰舍計劃工作坊 

 

灣仔聖雅各福群會土作坊 

 
參加者須知： 

1. 課程包括六次工作坊，参加者可選一至六次。每個工作坊名額有限，必須預先登記，並由主辦機

構個別通知作實。 

 
2. 工作坊包含教育及研究活動，参加者自願參與，完成每次工作坊後可獲 $50超市禮券一張。 

 
3. 在九月至十一月期間，參加者組成團隊，在導師指導下設計及實行社區項目。 

 例如: 媒體 /展覽製作； 寫作/出版；文化表演/演講 

 社區項目可獲資助 

 項目有機會於閉幕禮中展示成果 

    
4. 課程費用全免。 

 
5. 如有需要，參加者可以申請交通津貼，以主辦機構决定為准。 

 
 
查詢及報名： 

李穎彤小姐 (lee-connie@cuhk.edu.hk / 3943 7716 / 9516 5619) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Multiculturalism in Action Project 2017-18  

Multicultural knowledge, Individual development, Mutual empowerment 

 ICONIC Mums Program  

Date Time Topic Venue 

1/7/2017 10:00 – 16:00 The Social Me: Horizontal Organization 
Workshop 

School of Everyday Life, 
Tai Po 

8/7/2017 10:00 – 13:00 My Physical and Mental Health: Yoga and Food 
Workshop 

International Yoga 
Institute, Tsim Sha Tsui 

22/7/2017 10:00 – 13:00 Body Autonomy: Belly Dance Workshop The Chinese University of 
Hong Kong 

29/7/2017 10:00 – 13:00 My Story and My Song: Music Workshop The Chinese University of 
Hong Kong 

12/8/2017 10:00 – 13:00 Community Observation: Photo-Voice 
Workshop 

Jockey Club Creative Arts 
Centre, Sham Shui Po  
 

19/8/2017 10:00 – 13:00 Community Development: Neighbourhood 
Programs Workshop 

The Ground Works @ 
St. James Settlement, 
Wan Chai 

 
 
Notes for Participants: 
1. There are six workshops in the Program. Participants may choose one to six workshops. Seats are limited 

in each workshop and prior registration is required. Successful applicants will be notified individually.    
 
2. Workshops include educational and research activities. Participants will take part voluntarily, and on 

completion of each workshop, receive a $50 supermarket coupon.  
 
3. Between September and November 2017, Participants will form teams and be guided by mentors to 

design and carry out community projects. 

 Examples are: Media/exhibition production; Writing/publication; Cultural Performances/talks 

 Community projects will receive a subsidy 

 Projects may be presented in the closing ceremony 
 
4. The Program is free of charge.  
 
5. Participants may apply for travel allowance, and the decision of the Organizer shall be final.  
    
 
Enquiries and Registration:  
Ms. Connie Lee (lee-connie@cuhk.edu.hk / 3943 7716 / 9516 5619) 



多元文化行動計劃 Multiculturalism in Action Project  2017-18 

ICONIC媽媽課程   ICONIC Mums Program    

登記表格 Registration Form 

 

我希望成為 I would like to be:         參加者 Participant            義工 Volunteer  

                                   
姓名 Name: _________________________________ 

 
性別 Gender:             女性Female                   男性Male  

 
年齡 Age:             <20                20-30            31-40            41-50            51-60            >60  

 
族裔 Ethnicity: __________________________________ 

 
電郵 Email: _____________________________________ 

 
手提電話 Mobile phone: __________________________ 

 
居住地區 District: ________________________________ 

 
我希望出席以下工作坊： 

I would like to take part in the following workshop: 
 

(✔) 日期 Date 時間 Time 主題 Topic 

 1/7/2017 10:00 – 16:00 我的團隊：團隊建立工作坊 

The Social Me: Horizontal Organization Workshop 

 8/7/2017 10:00 – 13:00 精神及身體健康: 瑜伽及素食工作坊 

My Physical and Mental Health: Yoga and Food Workshop 

 22/7/2017 10:00 – 13:00 身體自主: 肚皮舞工作坊 

Body Autonomy: Belly Dance Workshop 

 29/7/2017 10:00 – 13:00 我的故事我的歌: 音樂工作坊 

My Story and My Song: Music Workshop 

 12/8/2017 10:00 – 13:00 社區觀察: 相片 x聲音工作坊 

Community Observation: Photo-Voice Workshop 

 19/8/2017 10:00 – 13:00 社區發展: 鄰舍計劃工作坊 

Community Development: Neighbourhood Programs 
Workshop 

 
簽名 Signature：_____________________________________  

 
日期 Date：__________________________________  


